Preliminary data
This is preliminary information on a new product now in development or undergoing evaluation. Details are subject to
change without notice.
February 2011 Doc ID 010019 Rev 1 1/11
11
LET9060
RF power transistor, LdmoST plastic family
N-channel enhancement-mode lateral MOSFETs

Drain
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes Packages Marking Packaging
LET9060 PowerSO-10RF (formed lead) LET9060 Tube
LET9060S PowerSO-10RF (straight lead) LET9060S Tube
LET9060TR PowerSO-10RF (formed lead) LET9060 Tape and reel
LET9060STR PowerSO-10RF (straight lead) LET9060S Tape and reel
Maximum ratings LET9060
2/11 Doc ID 010019 Rev 1